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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 River City LT2 180.600 45.800 42.900 45.425 46.475
12 5 1

221 Cheyenne Martinez 9.400 8.875
225 Courtney Tischler 9.325 9.075 9.3509.375
223 Nina Williams 9.300 9.225 9.4759.200
222 Mia Bettencourt 8.950 9.4009.150
224 Kimber Preeece 8.825 8.025
226 Elizabeth Lile 8.300 9.3758.900
220 Vanessa Bell 8.275 8.800

2 VIP LT2 180.525 45.600 44.425 45.400 45.100
23 1 2

231 Chloe Beam 9.250 8.650
229 Victoria Haider 9.200 8.950 9.075
230 Caitlyn Beam 9.125 8.550 9.1259.250
233 Rylee Reyes 9.125 9.000 8.8258.950
227 Emelia Perez 8.900 8.600 9.4758.725
232 Paityn Keith 9.325 9.0259.400

3 Alamo LT2 177.900 45.975 43.475 44.050 44.400
31 4 6

271 Elena Menchaca 9.400 8.200 8.8009.100
272 Cambell Boggess 9.250 8.625 9.0758.700
273 Olivia Green 9.200 8.700
266 Emma Garvin 9.100 8.800
274 Aviana Gomez 9.025 9.100 8.950
268 Abigail Sparks 8.750 8.800
267 Marisela Pena 8.7258.750
269 Graciela G.G Williamson 8.850

4 AHGA LT2 177.550 44.800 44.075 44.725 43.950
56 2 3

259 Addisyn LeBlanc 9.150 8.450 9.3259.150
261 Reese Arellano 9.075 8.650 8.7008.750
263 Sophie Askew 8.950 8.850 8.600
260 Kayden Staples 8.850 9.050 8.550
262 Callie Edwards 8.775
265 Heaven Green 9.075 8.7009.200
264 Jacelynn Aston 8.6759.025
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5 W.E.Gymnastics LT2 177.425 45.050 43.775 44.325 44.275
44 3 4

241 Xol Castaneda 9.250 8.675
242 Kelcie Landivar 9.100 9.050 8.9758.950
247 Anisssa  Amador 9.000 8.350 8.9509.175
248 Julianna  Balido 8.975 8.625 8.8008.700
243 Nina Navarro 8.725 9.050 8.8758.950
245 Amelia Kirchoff 8.700
244 Emma Reyes 8.550

6 Powerhouse LT2 173.000 44.850 40.450 44.075 43.625
65 7 5

254 Bella Garza 9.175 8.025 8.8758.850
249 Jazlynn Salinas 9.100 9.100 8.7258.700
253 Zammira Lopez 8.900 8.725 8.9509.000
255 Tais Lopez 8.850 8.475 8.9509.250
251 Lily Ruan 8.825 6.125 8.1258.275

7 Aerial Athletics LT2 170.625 43.625 41.375 42.575 43.050
78 6 7

236 Blakely Roten 9.100 8.300 8.9759.075
239 Danica Marquez 9.000 8.3258.100
234 Vanessa Cavazos 8.925 8.825 8.5508.650
240 Bailey Walker 8.400 7.800 8.250
235 Isabella Chatys 8.200 9.150 8.9508.000
238 Briana Gonzales 7.300 8.750

8 AAGI LT2 159.200 43.700 35.600 41.500 38.400
87 8 8

286 Tatum  Peterson 9.025 7.000 8.0008.550
284 Jacqueline Ewald 8.950 7.200 8.4508.750
285 Marley Jackson 8.700 6.450 6.6007.700
287 Aspen Stearns 8.650 6.500 7.0257.450
283 Emorie Jones 8.375 8.450 8.3259.050
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